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101T JO DAVIESS

64F75

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

IL 84
1664

61100500   DEPTH 52" TRENCH EXPLORATION

FOOT LOCATION

 84IL

Sta 1484 +87 - 1485+12

Sta 1493 +90 - 1494+15

TOTAL

63200310   REMOVAL GUARDRAIL

FOOT LOCATION

 84IL

Sta 1483 +44 - 1486+35 LT

Sta 1483 +77 - 1485+88 RT

Sta + - 1494+

        126.0 Sta 1493 +74 - 1495+00

63500105   DELINEATORS

  EACH LOCATION

 84IL

Sta 1484 +99

Sta 1494 +03

TOTAL

66700305  II TYPE MARKERS, SURVEYPERMANENT

  EACH LOCATION

 84IL

 Surveys with Coordination and Resident the by DirectedAs

TOTAL

LOCATION

 84IL

LOCATION

 84IL

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

991492 38       139.0 

       288.0

       214.0 

       767.0 

       1.0 

IL 84

Sta +

Sta +

Sta

Sta

+

+

75

251485

1484

  EACH LOCATION

66600105

1483 00

001484

           1.0 

           1.0 

           1.0 

            1.0

Sta

Sta

Sta 1488

1487

+

+

+

00

00

001486

           1.0 

            1.0

Sta

Sta

Sta 1491

1490

+

+

+

00

00

551488

Sta

Sta

Sta

            1.0

           1.0 

            1.0

           1.0 

            1.0

Sta

Sta

Sta

Sta +001492

1493

1493

+

+

+

50

75

001493

1495

1494

+

+

+

50

00

251494

TOTAL

Sta

Sta

1497

1496 00            1.0

+00           1.0 

+

           1.0 

           1.0 

           1.0 

           1.0 

           1.0 

           1.0 

           30.0 

           2.0 

           2.0 

70300100   MARKING PAVEMENT TERM SHORT

FOOT LOCATION

 84IL

Sta + - 1497+  LT ShoulderWhite

Sta + - +  RT ShoulderWhite

Sta + - +  CenterlineYellow

TOTAL

70300220

FOOT LOCATION

 84IL

Sta + - +

Sta + - +

Sta + - +

Sta + - +

       61.6 

       61.6 

283.2

 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" 

Sta

Sta

Sta

TOTAL

Sta

+ - +

+ - +

+ - +

+ - +

28 59

681487571482

336.0

       514.0 

1482 1487 1887

Stage I RT

Stage I LT

       434.0 

       283.0 1483 53 1486 39

10 60 Stage III RT

Stage III LT221497121491

353.0

       613.0 

518.0

       308.0 

1491 44 591496

1495 50451492

Stage IV RT

Stage IV LT

1481 75 75

+ - 1497+1481 75 75

+ - 1497+1481 75 75       160.0 

    3,359.0 

70106500  TEMPORARY BRIDGE TRAFFIC SIGNALS

EACH

       1.0 

70106700  TEMPORARY RUMBLE STRIPS 

EACH

TOTAL 2.0

TOTAL    12.0 

 12.0 As required per Standard 701321

LOCATION

 84IL

Sta 1484+

Sta +

TOTAL

61133100  FIELD TILE JUNCTION VAULTS, 2 DIA.

EACH

99

1494 03

         2.0 

         2.0 

         4.0 

RT & LT

RT & LT

         50.0 

         50.0 

        100.0 

           1.0 Sta +1483 06

           1.0 Sta +001484

           1.0 Sta +751484

Sta +251485           1.0 

Sta 1487+00           1.0 

           1.0 Sta 1491+00

Sta +001493           1.0 

Sta 1493+75           1.0 

Sta 1497+00           1.0 

Sta 1495+00           1.0 

As required per Standard 701321   Stage I&II SN 043-1100

As required per Standard 701321   Stage I&II SN 043-1101

40.00’ RT

54.00’ LT

60.00’ RT

70.00’ LT

65.00’ RT

115.00’ LT

65.00’ RT

115.00’ LT

55.00’ LT

55.00’ RT

55.00’ LT

65.00’ RT

70.00’ RT

00+Sta 1488 80.00’ LT            1.0

75.00’ RT

75.00’ RT

70.00’ LT

65.00’ LT

65.00’ RT

55.00’ LT

55.00’ LT

90.00’ RT

85.00’ LT

85.00’ LT

90.00’ RT

60.00’ RT

55.00’ LT

50.00’ LT

40.00’ RT

40.00’ LT

LOCATION

61101009

FOOT

TOTAL

      100.0

      100.0

As Needed & Directed by the Resident Engineer

STORM SEWERS PROTECTED, CLASS A, 8"

14861483

Stage II RT

Stage II LT

1492 1495

RT

LT

           4.0 

           4.0 

           8.0 

IL 84

LT/RT

LT/RT

FURNISHING AND ERECTING RIGHT OF WAY MARKERS


